

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 12-17-2009

County	Buncombe
County #	11
Bridge#	475-477, 479 & 481
Project#	WBS 36727.3.16

Buncombe Co. Bridges on I-40

**DESCRIPTION:** Cleaning and painting of the above bridges

Engineer Estimate: 1,150,000.00 \$

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Saffo Contractors, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Klicos Painting Company, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Gemstone LLC		
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		
2	4405000000-E	1110	Portable Work Zone Signs	772	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,544.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,860.00		
3	4415000000-N	1115	Flashing Arrow Pannels, Type C	4	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00		
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	8	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00		
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drumes	500	Ea.	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00		
6	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	100	Ea.	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00		
7	4450000000-N	1150	Flagger (by Hour)	480	HR.	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 10,560.00		
8	4480000000-N	1165	Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)	4	Ea.	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
9	4510000000-E	SP	Police	40	HR.	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00		
10	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #475	1	L.S.	\$ 155,681.40	\$ 155,681.40	\$ 125,160.00	\$ 125,160.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00		
11	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #476	1	L.S.	\$ 155,681.40	\$ 155,681.40	\$ 142,810.00	\$ 142,810.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00		
12	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #477	1	L.S.	\$ 259,469.00	\$ 259,469.00	\$ 241,200.00	\$ 241,200.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00		
13	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #479	1	L.S.	\$ 311,362.80	\$ 311,362.80	\$ 318,728.00	\$ 318,728.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00		
14	8860000000-N	SP	Generic Structure Item.										
			Cleaning and Painting Bridge #481	1	L.S.	\$ 155,681.40	\$ 155,681.40	\$ 259,307.00	\$ 259,307.00	\$ 475,000.00	\$ 475,000.00		
							\$ 1,099,000.00		\$ 1,163,625.00		\$ 1,502,820.00		